Wire-O  Bind  3500/5000
800.631.3572
SpiralBinding.com
We only do everything.
®
W
i
r
e
-
O
B
i
n
d
3
5
0
0
/
5
0
0
0
H i g h  S p e e d  B i n d i n g  M a c h i n e
Accurate Wire-O® document �nisher for on demand applications
The versatile WOB3500/5000 is designed to work alongside the Alpha-Doc® and Docu-Punch®
automatic punching machines. It is the perfect high speed Wire-O® �nishing solution for today’s
modern in-plant, digital and “on demand” printing environments, where ease of use, versatility
and productivity are a must. The semi-automatic WOB3500/5000 is fast, yet simple to operate with
all size and format set ups instantly adjustable by user-friendly “touch screen” with no manual
adjustment for all Wire-O® sizes up to 1-1/4".
R
Binding formats:
Wire sizes:
Book thickness:
Hanger format:
Hanger feeder capacity:
Voltage:
Dimensions:
Nett weight:
Min : 1/4" (n°4)
Max : 1-1/4" (n°20)
1.5 mm to 28 mm
N° 3 – 76 mm min – 250 mm max
100 pcs
110/120 V (60 Hz)
Min
20” (500 mm) up to 9/16" and
14” (350 mm) for all other sizesMax 14” (350 mm)
46-1/2” W x 33” D x 83” H
637 lbs.
WOB 3500 WOB 5000
91”W x 34” D x 65” H
706 lbs.
2.6” (65 mm)
SPECIFICATIONS
FEATURES
• User-friendly and e�cient: Simple touch screen controlling all dynamic size and format adjustments, settings and changeovers. No special training required.
   Wire size changeovers in less than 5 minutes. Books delivered onto a static reception tray or on a conveyor belt.
• Versatile: Finishes all 3:1” and 2:1” pitch Wire-O® sizes from 1/4 to 1-1/4" with maxi 3 skip binds. Finishes all documents with �ush cut and oversize covers
   as well as tabbed sheets.
• Outstanding productivity : 500 to 1,000 books per hour depending on format, paper quality and operator skill.
• Hanger feeder : The optional hanger feeder for the WOB3500/5000 is a simple plug and play unit. It inserts hangers automatically with output rate of 350 to 500
   calendars per hour.
EASY TO USE TOUCH SCREEN
RECEPTION OF THE BOOKS
OPTIONAL HANGER FEEDER